
Item no.: 389569

UOS15501310 - FTTH - Transmitter, SAT and DVB-T2 via one fibre

from 422,98 EUR
Item no.: 389569

shipping weight: 0.50 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
The FTTH transmitter receives an optical satellite signal (1310 nm) and a digital terrestrial signal modulated at 1550 nm, so that only one optical output is required to distribute all
signals.Component of a complete system in combination with the optical receiver UOE15501310DIN (Ref. 237320).Highlights- Ideally suited for installations with a large number of
DVB-T/T2 multiplexes.- Wide dynamic range Features - Supports dCSS and legacy multiswitches - Cast housing with very good shielding properties - Suitable for wall mounting
Wide dynamic rangeFeatures- Supports dCSS and legacy multiswitches- Cast housing with very good shielding properties- Suitable for wall mounting- SC/APC and FC/PC optical
connectors and F connectors for RFPhysical data- Net weight: 491 g- Gross weight: 491 g
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